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SJ Carew 
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office Room 
Number Phone Number E-Mail 

Barb Elliott Emergency building 
warden 

EN 4018C 864-3249 
687-9252 

belliott@mun.ca 

Dennis Peters Alternate 
emergency building 

warden 

EN 4019B 864-8929 
689-9029 

 

dpeters@mun.ca 

Jackey Locke Floor warden EN 4018A 864-8287 Jackey.locke@mun.ca 
Debbie Whelan Floor warden EN 4018 864-8811 dawhelan@mun.ca 
Adrian Dobre Floor warden EN 3076 864-4639 adobre@mun.ca 
Kathryn Hong Alternate floor 

warden 
EN 3011 864-3108 khong@mun.ca 

Geoff Rideout Floor warden EN 4019C 864-3746 g.rideout@mun.ca 
Vanessa Coish Floor warden EN 2109 864-8608 vcoish@mun.ca 

Adedoyin Odukoya Floor warden EN 2109 864-2395 aodukoya@mun.ca 
Zia Ahmed Alternate floor 

warden 
EN 2109 864-8200 ziaa@mun.ca 

Trevor Clarke Floor warden EN 1034B 864-3221 clarkt@mun.ca 
Craig Mitchell Floor warden EN 1034B 864-7589 mitchellc@mun.ca 

Matt Curtis Alternate floor 
warden 

EN 1034B 864-2737 mattcurtis@mun.ca 

Dave Snook Floor warden EN 1023F 864-8315 dtsnook@mun.ca 
John Stamp Floor warden EN 1023E 864-6782 John.stamp@mun.ca 

 


